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ITINERARY: BARCELONA TO ATHENS

<OCEANIA

CRUISES”

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART
May 26 Mon | yySislaun,atJuBarcelona, Spain Embark 1 PM 6 PM
May 27 Tue | dpvuuth : At Sea - -
May 28 Wed | 5aiaacn , upam : Valletta, Malta 9 AM S PM
May 29 Thu | dpvunuth : At Sea - -
May 30 Fri (M:1sad NSy : Rhodes, Greece 8 AM S PM
May 31 Sat | jpwda (Au1ond ) s : Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 7AM 4 PM
Jun 1 Sun daduya qsA : Istanbul, Turkey 1PM Overnight
Jun 2 Mon dacuya asf : Istanbul, Turkey - 4 PM
Jun 3 Tue Wwaad ( 1M:laauna )nsy : Mitilini (Lesbos), Greece 8 AM 4 PM
Jun 4 Wed Isud (Ws1ad) NSy : Athens (Piraeus), Greece Disembark 8 AM

Special Offer With Simply MORE*

v'FREE US$400 simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit
v'FREE Champagne, Wine & More

v'FREE Gourmet Specialty Dining

v'FREE Unlimited WiFi

Cruise Vacations Start Here..Cruise Tour Experts by Chic Journey
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ALL SUITES

OWNER'S SUITE VISTA SUITE
(185 SQM.) (111 -140 SQM.)

OCEANIA SUITE PENTHOUSE SUITE
(92 SQM.) (39 sQM.)

CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA VERANDA STATEROOM
(26 SQM.) (26 SQM.)

LIFE ONBOARD
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LEISURE AREA

AQUAMAR SPA+ VITALITY
CENTER

ART CLASS BOUTIQUES & MORE



